Results in the:

Boys Division:
Boys 14-15
1st Place

2nd Place
3rd Place

Boys 12-13
1st Place

2nd Place
3rd Place

Boys 10-11
1st Place

2nd Place
3rd Place

Boys 7-9
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Jackson Drake
Jayce Hargrove
Noah Valdez

Michael Stadler
Stetson Provence
Cash Blount

Brady Holmes
Wyatt Nickson
Corbin King

Miles Cooper
Cole Barr
Hunter Weiss

Drive, Chip, Putt Local Qualifier

July 1, 2016

Comanche Trail Golf Complex

159
142
130

113
103
103

113
90
89

92
72
67

Girls Division:
Girls 14-15
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Girls 12-13
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Girls 10-11
1st Place
2nd Place

Girls 7-9
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Julia Gregg
Ainsley Carter
Caitlyn Carson

Cody Paige Audrain

Kirstlyn Griego
Kendrea Elias

Gracie Sutton
Chloe Stenberg

Tyler Held
Lauren Robason
Raeley Hickman

** Winners in Southern Hills Advance to the Finals @ Augusta Golf Club
the Sunday before the 2017 Masters Tournament

137
88
30

87
59
58

93
27

74
48
40

*Winners Advance to the Sub-Regional - August 27 @ Hawks Creek G.C. Ft. Worth

** Winners in Ft. Worth Advance to the Regional Championship - September 10 @
Southern Hill C.C. Tulsa OK



