Results in the: Drive, Chip, Putt Local Qualifier July 1, 2016

Comanche Trail Golf Complex

Boys Division:			Girls Division:		
Boys 14-15			Girls 14-15		
1st Place	Jackson Drake	159	1st Place	Julia Gregg	137
2nd Place	Jayce Hargrove	142	2nd Place	Ainsley Carter	88
3rd Place	Noah Valdez	130	3rd Place	Caitlyn Carson	30
Boys 12-13			<u>Girls 12-13</u>		
1st Place	Michael Stadler	113	1st Place	Cody Paige Audrain	87
2nd Place	Stetson Provence	103	2nd Place	Kirstlyn Griego	59
3rd Place	Cash Blount	103	3rd Place	Kendrea Elias	58
Boys 10-11			Girls 10-11		
1st Place	Brady Holmes	113	1st Place	Gracie Sutton	93
2nd Place	Wyatt Nickson	90	2nd Place	Chloe Stenberg	27
3rd Place	Corbin King	89			
<u>Boys 7-9</u>			<u> Girls 7-9</u>		
1st Place	Miles Cooper	92	1st Place	Tyler Held	74
2nd Place	Cole Barr	72	2nd Place	Lauren Robason	48
3rd Place	Hunter Weiss	67	3rd Place	Raeley Hickman	40

^{*}Winners Advance to the Sub-Regional - August 27 @ Hawks Creek G.C. Ft. Worth

^{**} Winners in Ft. Worth Advance to the Regional Championship - September 10 @ Southern Hill C.C. Tulsa OK

 $^{^{**}}$ Winners in Southern Hills Advance to the Finals @ Augusta Golf Club the Sunday before the 2017 Masters Tournament